
In Person—Treasurer’s hours 

 2022:     
 Monday, Dec 19 8 am to 1 pm 
 Wednesday, Dec 21 3 pm to 6 pm 
 Thursday, Dec 22 8 am to 1 pm 
 Wednesday, Dec 28 3 pm to 6 pm 
 Thursday, Dec 29 8 am to 1 pm 
 2023: 
 Thursday, Jan 19 8 am to 1 pm 
 Monday, Jan 23 8 am to 1 pm 
 Wednesday, Jan 25 3 pm to 6 pm 
 Thursday, Jan 26 8 am to 1 pm 
 Monday, Jan 30          8 am to 1 pm 
 Tuesday, Jan 31         8 am to 1 pm 

Tax Payments 

Other options: 

•24/7 using the Town Hall drop box    
   left of front door 
•By mail to the Treasurer,  
 Town of Holland  
 W7937 Co. Rd. MH 
 Holmen, WI 54636 
•By credit card either in person or online 
(there is a fee for this option, see our 
web page: www.townofhollandwi.org). 
•All payments (1st half or full) are due by 

Jan. 31.  
  •Payment by check or money order 

payable to “Town of Holland” 
  •For security reasons, please no cash 

payments over $100. 
  •Correct change is appreciated!  


